Race Date
October 12, 2024

Bib No

Name

Team - Channahon
Team Score (places): 69

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Lockport Oak Prairie

No o~ wDN PR

Team - Herscher Limestone

~NOoO b WDNPRE

7344
7343
7340
7338
7337
7346
7342

Trenton Leathers
Jackson Joachim
Paul Getsoian
Nolan Bullis

Levi Bruesewitz
Landon Walker
Aaron Hodapp

Team Score (places): 130

7425
7418
7421
7422
7424
7417
7416

Eli Zimmerman
Brayden Klacko
Nate Kwasneski
Patrick Neiheisel
Sam Wasilewski
Jack Greenen
Alex Boreman

Team Score (places): 166

7380
7387
7386
7384
7385
7381
7379

Evan Benoit
Carson Overacker
Landon McMillin
Ashton Gartner
Easton Kent
Beau Bufford
Aden Benoit

Team - Manhattan
Team Score (places): 179

~No ok wWDN R

Race Results available at www.thtiming.com

7439
7436
7438
7443
7440
7445
7442

Ryder Ethridge
Hunter Altobello
Greyer Cullinane
Seb Rys
Cameron Fritz
Kellen Smith
Eddie Molitor

2024 IESA Sectional D-2A Manhattan
Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's Race
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 11:38.3
1 1 11:01.5 11:01.5 0:00.0
3 4 11:14.1 22:15.7 0:12.5
6 10 11:27.1 33:42.8 0:25.5
10 20 11:39.2 45:22.0 0:37.6
11 31 11:39.6 57:01.6 0:38.1
14 45 12:01.1  1:09:02.8 0:59.5
24 69 12:25.6 1:21:28.5 1:24.1
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 12:08.7
6 8 8 11:31.7 11:31.7 0:00.0
8 9 17 11:34.2 23:05.9 0:02.4
8 12 29 11:57.7 35:03.7 0:25.9
8 19 48 12:10.8 47:14.5 0:39.0
6 20 68 12:13.6 59:28.2 0:41.8
7 30 98 12:44.6  1:12:12.8 1:12.8
8 32 130 12:48.4  1:25:01.2 1:16.6
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 12:19.5
2 2 11:10.6 11:10.6 0:00.0
4 6 11:20.6 22:31.3 0:09.9
13 19 11:59.7 34:31.0 0:49.0
27 46 12:34.3 47:05.4 1:23.7
33 79 12:49.4 59:54.8 1:38.7
39 118 12:58.3  1:12:53.2 1:47.6
48 166 13:23.2 1:26:16.4 2:12.5
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 12:29.3
7 7 7 11:31.1 11:31.1 0:00.0
7 17 24 12:07.9 23:39.1 0:36.7
7 22 46 12:21.1 36:00.2 0:50.0
8 23 69 12:22.1 48:22.4 0:51.0
8 25 94 12:28.4  1:00:50.8 0:57.2
7 34 128 12:49.6  1:13:40.4 1:18.4
6 51 179 13:45.1  1:27:25.5 2:13.9
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Race Date

October 12, 2024

Bib No

Name

Team - Mokena
Team Score (places): 244

2024 IESA Sectional D-2A Manhattan
Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's Race
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 13:04.6

1 7499 Luke Simone 8 5 5 11:24.8 11:24.8 0:00.0
2 7495 Carson McGrath 7 15 20 12:01.5 23:26.4 0:36.6
3 7494 Logan Klinger 8 21 41 12:19.1 35:45.6 0:54.2
4 7496 Daniel Moses 8 28 69 12:36.1 48:21.7 1:11.2
5 7490 Evan Dizon 6 55 124 14:08.6  1:02:30.4 2:43.7
6 7491 Greysen Dorr 7 59 183 14:23.4 1:16:53.8 2:58.5
7 7498 Carter Partin 6 61 244 14:38.8 1:31:32.6 3:13.9

Team - Joliet Dirksen Finish Position- 6

Team Score (places): 245 Average Time: 12:56.9
1 7402 Christian Herrera 7 18 18 12:09.6 12:09.6 0:00.0
2 7399 Christian Chavez 8 29 47 12:39.9 24:49.5 0:30.2
3 7404 Julyan Tamayo 8 31 78 12:45.3 37:34.9 0:35.6
4 7403 Aaron Roman 7 35 113 12:56.6 50:31.6 0:47.0
5 7397 Jesus Carmona-Ochoa 8 36 149 12:56.8 1:03:28.4 0:47.2
6 7401 Tyree Dickson 8 40 189 12:58.7 1:16:27.1 0:49.0
7 7405 Daniel Zarate 8 56 245 14:11.6  1:30:38.8 2:02.0

Team - Manteno Finish Position- 7

Team Score (places): 278 Average Time: 13:03.5
1 7461 Noah Nevel 7 16 16 12:02.7 12:02.7 0:00.0
2 7464 Ira Toepper 7 37 53 12:58.1 25:00.8 0:55.3
3 7460 Jack Lee 5 41 94 13:00.4 38:01.2 0:57.6
4 7463 Joe Stritar 6 42 136 13:04.6 51:05.9 1:01.8
5 7456 Connor Dryer 5 44 180 13:09.4  1:.04:15.3 1:06.6
6 7458 Dylan Hoots 7 45 225 13:13.7 1:17:29.0 1:10.9
7 7462 Lucas Skrobot 7 53 278 13:55.6  1:31:24.7 1:52.9

Team - Matteson Colin Powell Finish Position- 8

Team Score (places): 393

7474
7481
7478
1477
7476
7475
7480

~No ok wWDN R

Markiece Breeding
Rayden Spriull
Jayden Mendoza
Ashton Meeky
Kevin Machuca
Yael Gallardo
Johnavon Sanders

Average Time: 14:21.5

38 38 12:58.1 12:58.1 0:00.0
47 85 13:21.6 26:19.8 0:23.4
52 137 13:52.2 40:12.0 0:54.0
58 195 14:23.3 54:35.4 1:25.2
63 258 14:49.3  1:09:24.7 1:51.2
67 325 15:28.9  1:24:53.7 2:30.7
68 393 15:37.1  1:40:30.8 2:38.9

Race Results available at www.thtiming.com 2 10/12/2024 03:04:41



Race Date

October 12, 2024

Bib No

Name

Team - Peotone
Team Score (places): 409

7522
7527
7526
7524
7521
7519
7518

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Shane Lynch
Jack Zebrowski
Shane Seibert
Donovan Pape
Cam Feldmeier
Keaton Denny
Logan Cowger

Team - Steger Columbia
Team Score (places): 427

7535
7536
7537
7532
7538
7533
7534

No o~ wDN PR

Adrian Mendez
Mikey Montgomery
Adrian Pompa
Daniel Foushi
Shaquille Powell
Teddy Ingerly
Reggie Jones

Team - Calumet Park
Team Score (places): 463

7326
7322
7323
3023
7324
7325
7321

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Blake Yarbrough
Yoshiyah James
Messiah MvDaniel
Javon Seay
Raymond Smith
Mekiel Watson
Quincy Cox

Team - Bradley Central
Team Score (places): Inc.

7307
7308
7303
7309
7306
7304

O Ul WN P

Race Results available at www.thtiming.com 3

Yug Rana
Brayden Spencer
Ethan Behnke
Jacob White
Liam Milton
Anthony Davis

2024 IESA Sectional D-2A Manhattan
Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's Race
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 15:27.0
8 26 26 12:32.9 12:32.9 0:00.0
7 49 75 13:29.3 26:02.2 0:56.4
6 50 125 13:33.5 39:35.8 1:00.6
7 64 189 14:51.4 54:27.2 2:18.4
8 70 259 15:47.1  1:10:14.3 3:14.2
7 73 332 17:29.6  1:27:44.0 4:56.7
8 77 409 20:25.1  1:48:09.1 7:52.1
Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 15:06.6
8 43 43 13:06.6 13:06.6 0:00.0
7 57 100 14:22.2 27:28.8 1:15.6
6 60 160 14:28.1 41:56.9 1:21.5
6 62 222 14:47.3 56:44.3 1:40.7
8 65 287 15:22.4  1:12:06.7 2:15.8
5 66 353 15:23.8 1:27:30.5 2:17.2
8 74 427 18:16.1 1:45:46.6 5:09.5
Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 16:24.3
6 46 46 13:13.9 13:13.9 0:00.0
7 54 100 13:59.1 27:13.0 0:45.1
6 69 169 15:40.4 42:53.4 2:26.4
71 240 16:54.6 59:48.1 3:40.6
6 72 312 17:20.8 1:17:08.9 4:06.9
6 75 387 18:32.1  1:35:41.1 5:18.1
7 76 463 19:09.3  1:54:50.4 5:55.4
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
8 Less Than 7 13:17.9 13:17.9 0:00.0
6 Less Than 7 14:06.6 27:24.5 0:48.7
8 Less Than 7 14:22.6 41:47.1 1:04.7
6 Less Than 7 14:35.6 56:22.7 1:17.7
8 Less Than 7 14:43.3 1:11:06.0 1:25.3
8 Less Than 7 15:15.3 1:26:21.4 1:57.4

10/12/2024 03:04:42



Race Date
October 12, 2024

2024 IESA Sectional D-2A Manhattan
Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's Race
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Park Forest Michelle Obama STH Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.

Average Time:

1 7505 Jayden Clayton 8 Less Than 7 12:28.1 12:28.1 0:00.0
2 7506 Sean Graves 8 Less Than 7 14:47.5 27:15.7 2:194
3 7508 JThan Phillips 8 Less Than 7 15:07.6 42:23.3 2:394
4 7510 Amari Williams 7 Less Than 7 15:41.8 58:05.1 3:13.7
5 7507 Craig Johnson 7 Less Than 7 16:19.7  1:14:24.9 3:51.6
6 7511 Kory Woodard 8 Less Than 7 18:15.8  1:32:40.8 5:47.7
Team - Glenwood Brookwood Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 7366 AlanLozano Less Than 7 13:34.1 13:34.1 0:00.0
2 7367 Godfrey Onjejekwe Less Than 7 14:36.9 28:11.1 1:02.7
3 7371 Zaiden Watts Less Than 7 20:20.3 48:31.4 6:46.1
Team - Country Club Hills Southwood Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 7351 Staton Watkins 8 Less Than 7 15:17.1 15:17.1 0:00.0
2 7349 Bryson Britton 6 Less Than 7 16:35.1 31:52.2 1:18.0
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